
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Hawkens Original Recipe Gingerbread Men 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Hawkens Gingerbread, The Gingerbread Bakery, 28 London Road, Grantham, Lincs, 
United Kingdom, Ng31 6EJ

Supplier Name and Address Hawkens Gingerbread, The Gingerbread Bakery, 28 London Road, Grantham, Lincs, 
United Kingdom, Ng31 6EJ

Ingredients Ingredients:-   Flour (WHEAT), sugar, vegetable fat (palm, rapeseed, sunflower),
golden syrup, black treacle (SULPHITES), crystalised ginger, EGG, natural orange
flavour, mixed peel, cacao, ground ginger, mixed spice, baking powder (WHEAT),
salt, bicarbonate of soda

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool dry place out of direct sunlight once open in an airtight container

Instructions for use N/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1572

Fat 11.2

Carbohydrate 62.3

Fibre 2

Energy (kcal) 373

of which saturates 4

of which sugars 33.8

Protein 4.7

Salt 1.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Guppy's Chocolates Milk Chocolate Gingerbread Men 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, 
North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO606PG

Supplier Name and Address Guppy's Chocolates, 22 Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Ind Park, Sheriff Hutton, 
North Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO606PG

Ingredients Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. (MILK solids 20.8% min; cocoa solids 
33.6%min).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2357

Fat 36.2

Carbohydrate 50.9

Fibre 2

Energy (kcal) 563

of which saturates 21.8

of which sugars 49.9

Protein 7

Salt 0.21

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Popcorn Shed Gingerbread Popcorn 80g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Bare Popcorn, Unit 5 Globe Business Park, First Avenue, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, 
United Kingdom, SL7 1YA

Supplier Name and Address Popcorn Shed, 30 City Road, London, United Kingdom, EC1Y 2AB

Ingredients Popped Corn (26%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Salt, Ginger 
(1%), Rapeseed Oil, Cinnamon, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent: 
Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat     Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened, re-seal bag to ensure freshness.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1556

Fat 12.5

Carbohydrate 58.9

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 372

of which saturates 9.1

of which sugars 34

Protein 3.4

Salt 1.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW Gingerbread Hot Choc Shot 40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Unit 6 Whiffler Road Industrial Estate, 
Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR3 2AW

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 55-59 Whiffler Road, Unit 6 Whiffler Road Industrial Estate, 
Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR3 2AW

Ingredients Sugar, cocoa butter, marshmallows (10%)(glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, 
gelatine, maize starch, flavouring), whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, 
cocoa mass, caramel powder (skimmed MILK powder, whey powder (MILK), sugar, 
butter (MILK)), whey powder, lactose (MILK), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), 
natural flavouring (vanilla, ginger (0.2%)), flavouring (caramel).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store between 14-22 degrees away from direct or fluorescent light

Instructions for use Simply fill a large mug with hot milk and stir up a treat with a swirl of melting milk chocolate.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2230

Fat 31

Carbohydrate 57

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 534

of which saturates 19

of which sugars 55

Protein 6

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product M&F Chocolate Decadence Slice with Gingerbread Decorations 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Maxwell and Franks Ltd, Roman Way, Crusader Park, Warminster, Wiltshire, United 
Kingdom, BA12 8SP

Supplier Name and Address Maxwell and Franks Ltd, Roman Way, Crusader Park, Warminster, Wiltshire, United 
Kingdom, BA12 8SP

Ingredients Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses, Invert Sugar Syrup), Whole EGG, 
Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Salt, Citric Acid), Dark Chocolate Icing 
(Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup, Water, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers 
(Mono-And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, SOYA Lecithin), Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate, Salt, Flavouring), Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, 
Thiamin), Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Glycerine, Cocoa Powder, Sugar; Cornstarch; 
Powdered EGG Albumen; Colours: E102, E129, E133, E132, Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate E202, Raising Agent (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Flour (WHEAT 
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin))

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts    Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1867

Fat 19

Carbohydrate 57

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 445

of which saturates 7.8

of which sugars 34

Protein 5.7

Salt 0.18

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No
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